
WEST WALES RALLY SPARES CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
03 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsibushi Evo VI 01.01.36 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
28 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall Nova 1.07.12 1
59 Dale Clatworthy Matthew Tucker Nissan Micra 1.11.19 2
64 James Watkins Chris Evans Nissan Micra 1.15.30 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
56 Eurig Howells Arfon Griffiths Talbot Sunbeam 01.09.28 1
40 Gareth Evans Aled "Cacen" Evans Peugeot 206 01.09.31 2
55 Thomas Lloyd Paula Williams Peugeot 205 01.14.52 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
23 Iwan Mayes Greg Leeman Escort II 01.06.09 1
63 Mike Pugsley Helen Pugsley Escort RS2000 01.11.32 2

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
18 Damian Gill Jack Davies Escort 01.04.18 1
11 Jason Davies Neil Watts Escort II 01.05.18 2
16 Peter Barrett Dylan Jones Escort II 01.05.28 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
02 Bob Fowden Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza 01.01.52 1
06 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru Sti N11 01.03.56 2
07 Neil Armstrong Paul Armstrong Subaru Impreza 01.04.10 3

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
20 Barry "Bach" Jones Chris "Will" Williams Escort II 01.07.26 1
47 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort II 01.08.59 2
65 Ricky Pearce Richard Williams Peugeot 205 01.10.14 3

Class 8 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
51 Cathy Williams Angharad Williams Escort II 01.08.40 1
50 Peter Williams Will Rogers Escort II 01.10.07 2
36 Chris Evans Tim Samuel Escort RS1800 01.12.42 3

Best Mixed/ No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
     Ladies Crew 10 Gareth Lloyd Heini Lloyd Escort RS1800 01.05.36 1
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WEST WALES RALLY SPARES - CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
Final Results

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

03 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsibushi Evo VI 6 01.01.36 1
02 Bob Fowden Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza 6 01.01.52 2 1
06 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru Sti N11 6 01.03.56 3 2
07 Neil Armstrong Paul Armstrong Subaru Impreza 6 01.04.10 4 3
18 Damian Gill Jack Davies Escort 4 01.04.18 5 1
09 Alan Williams Jordan Jones Sierra Cosworth 4x4 6 01.04.36 6 4
11 Jason Davies Neil Watts Escort II 4 01.05.18 7 2
16 Peter Barrett Dylan Jones Escort II 4 01.05.28 8 3
10 Gareth Lloyd Heini Lloyd Escort RS1800 4 01.05.36 9 4
14 Philip Turner Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 6 01.05.52 10 5
23 Iwan Mayes Greg Leeman Escort II 3 01.06.09 11 1
27 Arwel Lloyd Jones Trystan Lloyd Escort 4 01.06.27 12 5
08 Alan Bowen Rob Leeman Subaru Impreza 6 01.06.36 13 6
28 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall Nova 1 01.07.12 14 1
26 Aled Charles Emyr Hall Escort 4 01.07.15 15 6
20 Barry "Bach" Jones Chris "Will" Williams Escort II 7 01.07.26 16 1
33 Mark James Mark Powell Ford Puma 4 01.08.20 17 7
51 Cathy Williams Angharad Williams Escort II 8 01.08.40 18 1
39 Mike Jones Robin "Relic" Moses Subaru Impreza RA 6 01.08.54 19 7
47 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort II 7 01.08.59 20 2
56 Eurig Howells Arfon Griffiths Talbot Sunbeam 2 01.09.28 21 1
40 Gareth Evans Aled "Cacen" Evans Peugeot 206 2 01.09.31 22 2
42 Gareth "Kipsy" Reed Marc "DD" Clatworthy Escort I 4 01.09.43 23 8
50 Peter Williams Will Rogers Escort II 8 01.10.07 24 2
65 Ricky Pearce Richard Williams Peugeot 205 7 01.10.14 25 3
59 Dale Clatworthy Matthew Tucker Nissan Micra 1 01.11.19 26 2
63 Mike Pugsley Helen Pugsley Escort RS2000 3 01.11.32 27 2
69 Griff Powell Ceri Jones VW Golf 4 01.11.45 28 9
58 Steve Hopkins Rebecca Evans Vauxhall Nova 7 01.11.58 29 4
36 Chris Evans Tim Samuel Escort RS1800 8 01.12.42 30 3
71 Lee James John Hawkins Opel Kadette 7 01.12.43 31 5
66 Neil Griffiths William Butler-Jenkins Peugeot 205 7 01.14.31 32 6
55 Thomas Lloyd Paula Williams Peugeot 205 2 01.14.52 33 3
64 James Watkins Chris Evans Nissan Micra 1 01.15.30 34 3
70 Seyyan John Barry John Subaru Impreza Sport 6 01.17.41 35 8
67 Hywel Greves James Wicks Vauxhall Chevette 7 01.32.43 36 7
01 0 Non Starter
13 0 Non Starter
21 0 Non Starter
25 0 Non Starter
37 Wynne Watkins Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 6 Non Starter
41 0 Non Starter
44 0 Non Starter
45 0 Non Starter
48 0 Non Starter
49 0 Non Starter
53 0 Non Starter
68 0 Non Starter
04 Gwyndaf Jenkins Llinos Jones-Edwards Darrian T90 4 Retired
05 Sean Crowley Marc Mayes Vauxhall Nova 2 Retired
12 Edd Lloyd Clive Meredith Subaru Impreza Sti 6 Retired
15 Eric Roberts Merfyn Williams Escort 4 Retired
17 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 205 4 Retired
19 Peter Hancock Neil Griffiths Subaru Impreza 6 Retired
22 Mathew Dance Jason Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 Retired
24 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort II 2 Retired
29 Michael Kimber Carl Davies Peugeot 205 Gti 4 Retired
30 Kevin Davies Russell Williams Peugeot 205 RWD 4 Retired
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WEST WALES RALLY SPARES - CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
Final Results

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

31 Alan James Louise James Peugeot 205 Gti 7 Retired
32 Brian Jones Kate Elias Escort II 7 Retired
34 Richard "Milo" James Jamie Vaughan MG ZR 160 7 Retired
35 Granville Cottle Neil Cook Vauxhall Astra Gsi 4 Retired
38 Steven Hicks Marc Lewis Vauxhall Astra 7 Retired
43 Andrew Bowen Paul Jenkins Peugeot 205 2 Retired
46 Darren Draper Steve Roderick Escort 2 Retired
52 Jason Thomas Owen Rose Vauxhall Nova 7 Retired
54 David Ward Paul Griffiths Toyota Celica GT4 6 Retired
57 Ernie Beamish Matthew Beamish Escort Sport 1 Retired
60 Cerith Davies Matthew Wood-Griffiths Escort II 7 Retired
61 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 4 Retired
62 Len Giles Lee Deverell Peugeot 205 7 Retired

Results compiled by - amcrallyresults.co.uk



WEST WALES RALLY SPARES - CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
Results in Car Number Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

01 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
02 Bob Fowden Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza 6 09.45 14.01 14.11 12.02 11.53 01.01.52 2 1
03 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsibushi Evo VI 6 09.46 14.17 13.45 11.59 11.49 01.01.36 1
04 Gwyndaf Jenkins Llinos Jones-Edwards Darrian T90 4 10.14 15.05 14.31 00.00 00.00 Retired
05 Sean Crowley Marc Mayes Vauxhall Nova 2 09.49 14.43 23.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
06 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru Sti N11 6 10.07 14.42 14.24 12.30 12.13 01.03.56 3 2
07 Neil Armstrong Paul Armstrong Subaru Impreza 6 09.48 14.46 14.35 12.36 12.25 01.04.10 4 3
08 Alan Bowen Rob Leeman Subaru Impreza 6 10.35 15.01 14.54 13.06 13.00 01.06.36 13 6
09 Alan Williams Jordan Jones Sierra Cosworth 4x4 6 10.10 14.48 14.35 12.33 12.30 01.04.36 6 4
10 Gareth Lloyd Heini Lloyd Escort RS1800 4 10.22 15.07 14.50 12.43 12.34 01.05.36 9 4
11 Jason Davies Neil Watts Escort II 4 10.41 15.03 14.40 12.31 12.23 01.05.18 7 2
12 Edd Lloyd Clive Meredith Subaru Impreza Sti 6 13.05 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
13 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
14 Philip Turner Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 6 10.21 15.02 14.58 12.53 12.38 01.05.52 10 5
15 Eric Roberts Merfyn Williams Escort 4 10.46 16.01 15.14 00.00 00.00 Retired
16 Peter Barrett Dylan Jones Escort II 4 10.09 15.17 14.45 12.44 12.33 01.05.28 8 3
17 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 205 4 12.06 23.00 14.50 13.17 00.00 Retired
18 Damian Gill Jack Davies Escort 4 09.57 14.57 14.29 12.31 12.24 01.04.18 5 1
19 Peter Hancock Neil Griffiths Subaru Impreza 6 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
20 Barry "Bach" Jones Chris "Will" Williams Escort II 7 10.29 15.12 15.02 13.29 13.14 01.07.26 16 1
21 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
22 Mathew Dance Jason Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 10.25 16.47 23.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
23 Iwan Mayes Greg Leeman Escort II 3 10.19 14.54 14.51 13.19 12.46 01.06.09 11 1
24 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort II 2 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
25 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
26 Aled Charles Emyr Hall Escort 4 10.44 15.31 14.56 13.06 12.58 01.07.15 15 6
27 Arwel Lloyd Jones Trystan Lloyd Escort 4 10.17 15.13 15.02 13.03 12.52 01.06.27 12 5
28 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall Nova 1 10.40 15.46 15.02 12.59 12.45 01.07.12 14 1
29 Michael Kimber Carl Davies Peugeot 205 Gti 4 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
30 Kevin Davies Russell Williams Peugeot 205 RWD 4 11.06 15.42 16.07 00.00 00.00 Retired
31 Alan James Louise James Peugeot 205 Gti 7 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
32 Brian Jones Kate Elias Escort II 7 10.29 15.43 15.36 00.00 00.00 Retired
33 Mark James Mark Powell Ford Puma 4 10.36 15.36 15.22 13.29 13.17 01.08.20 17 7
34 Richard "Milo" James Jamie Vaughan MG ZR 160 7 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
35 Granville Cottle Neil Cook Vauxhall Astra Gsi 4 11.14 15.50 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
36 Chris Evans Tim Samuel Escort RS1800 8 10.43 15.17 15.17 13.09 18.16 01.12.42 30 3
37 Wynne Watkins Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 6 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
38 Steven Hicks Marc Lewis Vauxhall Astra 7 10.47 23.00 17.10 00.00 00.00 Retired
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WEST WALES RALLY SPARES - CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
Results in Car Number Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

39 Mike Jones Robin "Relic" Moses Subaru Impreza RA 6 10.48 15.51 15.41 13.28 13.06 01.08.54 19 7
40 Gareth Evans Aled "Cacen" Evans Peugeot 206 2 11.38 15.41 15.36 13.24 13.12 01.09.31 22 2
41 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
42 Gareth "Kipsy" Reed Marc "DD" Clatworthy Escort I 4 10.53 16.06 15.41 13.36 13.27 01.09.43 23 8
43 Andrew Bowen Paul Jenkins Peugeot 205 2 11.28 16.22 18.15 00.00 00.00 Retired
44 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
45 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
46 Darren Draper Steve Roderick Escort 2 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
47 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort II 7 10.53 15.27 15.32 13.37 13.30 01.08.59 20 2
48 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
49 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
50 Peter Williams Will Rogers Escort II 8 11.23 15.42 15.42 13.46 13.34 01.10.07 24 2
51 Cathy Williams Angharad Williams Escort II 8 10.49 15.46 15.16 13.33 13.16 01.08.40 18 1
52 Jason Thomas Owen Rose Vauxhall Nova 7 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
53 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
54 David Ward Paul Griffiths Toyota Celica GT4 6 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
55 Thomas Lloyd Paula Williams Peugeot 205 2 10.50 20.02 16.00 14.04 13.56 01.14.52 33 3
56 Eurig Howells Arfon Griffiths Talbot Sunbeam 2 11.02 15.48 15.44 13.20 13.34 01.09.28 21 1
57 Ernie Beamish Matthew Beamish Escort Sport 1 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
58 Steve Hopkins Rebecca Evans Vauxhall Nova 7 11.29 16.42 16.12 13.53 13.42 01.11.58 29 4
59 Dale Clatworthy Matthew Tucker Nissan Micra 1 11.16 16.15 15.54 14.03 13.51 01.11.19 26 2
60 Cerith Davies Matthew Wood-Griffiths Escort II 7 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
61 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 4 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
62 Len Giles Lee Deverell Peugeot 205 7 10.45 16.18 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
63 Mike Pugsley Helen Pugsley Escort RS2000 3 11.00 16.25 16.03 13.55 14.09 01.11.32 27 2
64 James Watkins Chris Evans Nissan Micra 1 11.43 17.22 16.58 14.48 14.39 01.15.30 34 3
65 Ricky Pearce Richard Williams Peugeot 205 7 11.10 16.12 15.51 13.37 13.24 01.10.14 25 3
66 Neil Griffiths William Butler-Jenkins Peugeot 205 7 11.58 16.55 16.39 14.41 14.18 01.14.31 32 6
67 Hywel Greves James Wicks Vauxhall Chevette 7 11.22 16.21 23.00 21.00 21.00 01.32.43 36 7
68 0 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non Starter
69 Griff Powell Ceri Jones VW Golf 4 11.22 16.24 16.09 14.00 13.50 01.11.45 28 9
70 Seyyan John Barry John Subaru Impreza Sport 6 12.19 17.36 17.26 14.48 15.32 01.17.41 35 8
71 Lee James John Hawkins Opel Kadette 7 11.38 16.36 16.35 14.12 13.42 01.12.43 31 5

Results compiled by - amcrallyresults.co.uk



WEST WALES RALLY SPARES - CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

28 William John Iwan Griffiths Vauxhall Nova 1 01.07.12 14 1
59 Dale Clatworthy Matthew Tucker Nissan Micra 1 01.11.19 26 2
64 James Watkins Chris Evans Nissan Micra 1 01.15.30 34 3
57 Ernie Beamish Matthew Beamish Escort Sport 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

56 Eurig Howells Arfon Griffiths Talbot Sunbeam 2 01.09.28 21 1
40 Gareth Evans Aled "Cacen" Evans Peugeot 206 2 01.09.31 22 2
55 Thomas Lloyd Paula Williams Peugeot 205 2 01.14.52 33 3
05 Sean Crowley Marc Mayes Vauxhall Nova 2 Retired
22 Mathew Dance Jason Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 Retired
24 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort II 2 Retired
43 Andrew Bowen Paul Jenkins Peugeot 205 2 Retired
46 Darren Draper Steve Roderick Escort 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

23 Iwan Mayes Greg Leeman Escort II 3 01.06.09 11 1
63 Mike Pugsley Helen Pugsley Escort RS2000 3 01.11.32 27 2

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

18 Damian Gill Jack Davies Escort 4 01.04.18 5 1
11 Jason Davies Neil Watts Escort II 4 01.05.18 7 2
16 Peter Barrett Dylan Jones Escort II 4 01.05.28 8 3
10 Gareth Lloyd Heini Lloyd Escort RS1800 4 01.05.36 9 4
27 Arwel Lloyd Jones Trystan Lloyd Escort 4 01.06.27 12 5
26 Aled Charles Emyr Hall Escort 4 01.07.15 15 6
33 Mark James Mark Powell Ford Puma 4 01.08.20 17 7
42 Gareth "Kipsy" Reed Marc "DD" ClatworthyEscort I 4 01.09.43 23 8
69 Griff Powell Ceri Jones VW Golf 4 01.11.45 28 9
04 Gwyndaf Jenkins Llinos Jones-Edwards Darrian T90 4 Retired
15 Eric Roberts Merfyn Williams Escort 4 Retired
17 Lyn Morgan Karen Morgan Peugeot 205 4 Retired
29 Michael Kimber Carl Davies Peugeot 205 Gti 4 Retired
30 Kevin Davies Russell Williams Peugeot 205 RWD 4 Retired
35 Granville Cottle Neil Cook Vauxhall Astra Gsi 4 Retired
61 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 4 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

03 Bryan Davies Alun Lewis Mitsibushi Evo VI 6 01.01.36 1
02 Bob Fowden Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza 6 01.01.52 2 1
06 Nigel Jones Tracy Giddings Subaru Sti N11 6 01.03.56 3 2
07 Neil Armstrong Paul Armstrong Subaru Impreza 6 01.04.10 4 3
09 Alan Williams Jordan Jones Sierra Cosworth 4x4 6 01.04.36 6 4
14 Philip Turner Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 6 01.05.52 10 5
08 Alan Bowen Rob Leeman Subaru Impreza 6 01.06.36 13 6
39 Mike Jones Robin "Relic" Moses Subaru Impreza RA 6 01.08.54 19 7
70 Seyyan John Barry John Subaru Impreza Sport 6 01.17.41 35 8
37 Wynne Watkins Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 6 Non Starter
12 Edd Lloyd Clive Meredith Subaru Impreza Sti 6 Retired
19 Peter Hancock Neil Griffiths Subaru Impreza 6 Retired
54 David Ward Paul Griffiths Toyota Celica GT4 6 Retired

Results compiled by - amcrallyresults.co.uk



WEST WALES RALLY SPARES - CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

20 Barry "Bach" Jones Chris "Will" Williams Escort II 7 01.07.26 16 1
47 Mark Jones Shaun Davies Escort II 7 01.08.59 20 2
65 Ricky Pearce Richard Williams Peugeot 205 7 01.10.14 25 3
58 Steve Hopkins Rebecca Evans Vauxhall Nova 7 01.11.58 29 4
71 Lee James John Hawkins Opel Kadette 7 01.12.43 31 5
66 Neil Griffiths William Butler-Jenkin Peugeot 205 7 01.14.31 32 6
67 Hywel Greves James Wicks Vauxhall Chevette 7 01.32.43 36 7
31 Alan James Louise James Peugeot 205 Gti 7 Retired
32 Brian Jones Kate Elias Escort II 7 Retired
34 Richard "Milo" James Jamie Vaughan MG ZR 160 7 Retired
38 Steven Hicks Marc Lewis Vauxhall Astra 7 Retired
52 Jason Thomas Owen Rose Vauxhall Nova 7 Retired
60 Cerith Davies Matthew Wood-GriffitEscort II 7 Retired
62 Len Giles Lee Deverell Peugeot 205 7 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

51 Cathy Williams Angharad Williams Escort II 8 01.08.40 18 1
50 Peter Williams Will Rogers Escort II 8 01.10.07 24 2
36 Chris Evans Tim Samuel Escort RS1800 8 01.12.42 30 3
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WEST WALES RALLY SPARES CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
TOP TEN STAGE TIMES

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2
02 09.45 02 14.01
03 09.46 03 14.17
07 09.48 06 14.42
05 09.49 05 14.43
18 09.57 07 14.46
06 10.07 09 14.48
16 10.09 23 14.54
09 10.10 18 14.57
04 10.14 08 15.01
27 10.17 14 15.02

Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4
03 13.45 03 11.59
02 14.11 02 12.02
06 14.24 06 12.30
04 14.31 18 12.31
07 14.35 11 12.31
09 14.35 09 12.33
11 14.40 07 12.36
16 14.45 10 12.43
10 14.50 16 12.44
17 14.50 14 12.53

Car No. Stage 5
03 11.49
02 11.53
06 12.13
11 12.23
18 12.24
07 12.25
09 12.30
16 12.33
10 12.34
14 12.38
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WEST WALES RALLY SPARES CHRISTMAS STAGES 2010
TROPHY RALLY

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Stage 4 Stage 5 Total Total
Position 
Overall

12 Edd Lloyd Clive Meredith Subaru Impreza Sti 13.13 12.39 00.25.52 2
29 Michael Kimber Carl Davies Peugeot 205 Gti 13.03 12.53 00.25.56 1
61 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 13.56 13.36 00.27.32 3
52 Jason Thomas Owen Rose Vauxhall Nova 14.32 14.16 00.28.48 4
57 Ernie Beamish Matthew Beamish Escort Sport 14.40 14.37 00.29.17 5
62 Len Giles Lee Deverell Peugeot 205 16.32 13.18 00.29.50 7
31 Alan James Louise James Peugeot 205 Gti 19.41 13.14 00.32.55 8
5 Sean Crowley Marc Mayes Vauxhall Nova 21.00 13.30 00.34.30 9

60 Cerith Davies Matthew Wood-GriffitEscort II 14.47 00.14.47 6

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru
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